
     

 7° MEMORY NINO FORNACA
Rally storici 2018

 CLASSIFICA GENERALE
ASSOLUTA

PRIMI CONDUTTORI
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1 "LUCKY" Lancia Delta Integrale 16V Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 4° >2000 330

2 SALVINI  A. Porsche 911 RS Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 2° >2000 180

3 RIMOLDI  R. Porsche 911 SC Rally & Co. 3° >2000 138

4 DA  ZANCHE  L Porsche 911 SC Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 4° >1600 130

5 NEGRI  D. Porsche 911 RSR Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 2° >2000 90

6 DELLE COSTE  L. Fiat Ritmo 75 Rally & Co. 3° 1600 81
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2214256 DELLE COSTE  L. Fiat Ritmo 75 Rally & Co. 3° 1600 81

7 BOSSALINI  E. Porsche 911 SCRS Island Motorsport 4° >1600 80

7 BERTINOTTI  M. Porsche 911 RSR Rally & Co. 2° >2000 80

9 GRAGLIA  B. Fiat Abarth 124 Rally Dolly Motorsport 2° 2000 69

10 "MGM" Porsche 911 SC Team Bassano 3° >2000 66

11 BATTISTOLLI  A. Fiat 131 Abarth Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 3° 2000 56

12 SCALABRIN  R. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Team Bassano - A112 53
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14 CAZZARO  N. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Team Bassano
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1
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12 VALENTE  E. Team Bassano >2000 11 14 12

3° 1150

15 VILLANI  S. Opel Kadett GTE Dolly Motorsport 3° 2000 50

16 PARISI  A. Porsche 911 S Dei Rododendri Historic Rally 1° >1600 46

17 DELL'ACQUA  M. Porsche 911 S Rally & Co. 1° >1600 42

18 GALFETTI  P. Opel Monza Biella Corse 3° >2000 32

19 MANETTI  M. Volkswagen Golf GTI 3° 1600 30

19 CAPORALE  E. Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.6 Biella Motor Team 2° 1600 30

21 SALIN  N. Lancia Fulvia Coupé HF Rally & Co. 2° 1300 29

Opel Ascona 2.0 2°

Ford Escort RS 3°
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22 MENEGHETTI  A. Meteco Corse 2000
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23 CANETTI  E. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Team Bassano - A112 2712 5 10

1° 1300

2° 1600

25 PERRONE  B. Fiat 127 CL Dolly Motorsport 3° 1150 19

26 RANDON  N. Fiat Ritmo Abarth 130 TC Team Bassano 4° 2000 18

27 BALDO  P. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Pro Energy Motorsport - A112 18

28 PELLEGRINO  P. Fiat 131 Abarth Eurospeed 3° 2000 16

28 NUCCIO  G. BMW 2002 TI Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 1° >1600 16

28 GIBELLO  A. Ford Sierra Cosworth Biella Motor Team 4° >2000 16

31 ESPEN  F.G. Lancia Fulvia Coupé S Lancia Fulvia Club 2° 1300 13

32 PORTA  P.L. Ford Escort RS 2000 Rally & Co. 3° 2000 12

24 CAPSONI  L. Alpine Renault A110 Team Bassano 21
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33 FANTEI  F.P. Alfa Romeo Alfasud TI Team Bassano 3° 1600 11

34 TENIVELLA  V. Fiat 128 Coupé Dolly Motorsport 2° 1600 10

Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 4° 2000

Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP - A112

36 RUGGERI  D. Fiat 127 Sport Media Rally 3° 1150 4

37 ORMEZZANO  F. BMW M3 Team Bassano 4° >2000 0

37 BINATI  M. Fiat 127 Biella Corse 3° 1150 0

37 LIPRANDI  E. Renault R5 Alpine Biella Corse 3° 1600 0

935 COCHIS  M. Team Bassano
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1 PONS  F. Lancia Delta Integrale 16V Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 4° >2000 330

2 TAGLIAFERRI  D. Porsche 911 RS Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 2° >2000 180

Porsche 911 SC Rally & Co.

Opel Ascona 400 Team Bassano

4 DE  LUIS  D. Porsche 911 SC Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 4° >1600 130

5 COPPA  R. Porsche 911 RSR Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 2° >2000 90
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5 COPPA  R. Porsche 911 RSR Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 2° >2000 90

6 BARBERO  R. Fiat Abarth 124 Rally Dolly Motorsport 2° 2000 81

7 RATNAYAKE  H. Porsche 911 SCRS Island Motorsport 4° >1600 80

7 RONDI  A. Porsche 911 RSR Rally & Co. 2° >2000 80

9 TORLASCO  M. Porsche 911 SC Team Bassano 3° >2000 69

10 D'ANGELO  G. Porsche 911 S Dei Rododendri Historic Rally 1° >1600 61

11 GALLI  A. Porsche 911 S Rally & Co. 1° >1600 56

11 CAZZARO  L. Fiat 131 Abarth Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 3° 2000 56

13 LALOMIA  L. Opel Kadett GTE Dolly Motorsport 3° 2000 52

Alpine Renault A110 1° 1300

Porsche 911 RS 2° >2000
47Team Bassano
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Porsche 911 RS 2° >2000

15 BARENCO  F. Opel Monza Biella Corse 3° >2000 42

16 PONTAROLLO  D. Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.6 Biella Motor Team 2° 1600 40

17 BERTONASCO  M. Fiat 127 CL Dolly Motorsport 3° 1150 38

17 PROTTA  P. Lancia Fulvia Coupé HF Rally & Co. 2° 1300 38

19 FOLCI  E. Fiat Ritmo Abarth 130 TC Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 4° 2000 27

20 SPONDA  M. Fiat Ritmo Abarth 130 TC Team Bassano 4° 2000 26

20 MARCOLINI  D. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Pro Energy Motorsport - A112 26

20 CANALE  A. Lancia Fulvia Coupé S Lancia Fulvia Club 2° 1300 26

23 FINZI  L. Volkswagen Golf GTI 3° 1600 25
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24 PERUZZI  D. Fiat 131 Abarth Eurospeed 3° 2000 2222

25 BLUA  M. Fiat 128 Coupé Dolly Motorsport 2° 1600 21

26 VALENTE  F. Porsche Carrera 3000 - RS Team Bassano 2° >2000 18

26 DAFFARA  P.G. BMW 2002 TI Rally Club Team Isola Vicentina 1° >1600 18

28 MATE'  R. Ford Escort RS 2000 Rally & Co. 3° 2000 16

29 BRUNAPORTO  G. Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP Team Bassano - A112 14

30 GUELPA  ROSSETTO  C. Fiat 127 Biella Corse 3° 1150 13

Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 4° 2000

Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP - A112

32 MARZI  M. Fiat 127 Sport Media Rally 3° 1150 8

33 NANNETTI  F. Alfa Romeo Alfasud TI Team Bassano 3° 1600 0

11
11

31 MANGANONE  M. Team Bassano

3

8

5

18

14

16

18

10

16

 


